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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                       BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
              Each team must include at least 4 members whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 19   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        39   *         SHANE MILLER          40.16 (1)    40.03 (1)  1:20.19 (1)     *
        43   *         CALEB JEWETT          40.98 (2)    41.52 (4)  1:22.50 (3)     *
        35   *         JOSH COOK             43.03 (9)    43.51 (8)  1:26.54 (7)     *
        47   *         JOE STILES            44.05 (11    42.69 (6)  1:26.74 (8)     *
        26   *         ETHAN STILES          43.97 (10    43.52 (9)  1:27.49 (9) 
        31   *         LOGAN BREWER          42.26 (5)    49.74 (22  1:32.00 (16)
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 30   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        32   *         JESSE GUIMOND         41.74 (3)    40.55 (2)  1:22.29 (2)     *
        36   *         DUSTIN DUBAY          42.84 (8)    41.46 (3)  1:24.30 (4)     *
        53             BRANDON OUELLETTE     44.95 (16    43.66 (10  1:28.61 (10)
        27   *         TED MARTIN            45.32 (18    43.73 (11  1:29.05 (11)    *
        44   *         BRADY LIZOTTE         44.60 (12    44.96 (14  1:29.56 (13)    *
        40   *         CONNOR PRESCOTT       44.81 (14    44.84 (13  1:29.65 (14)
        48   *         JUSTIN FREEMAN        46.87 (20    45.95 (15  1:32.82 (17)
        55             ZACH VOISINE          49.57 (21    48.80 (19  1:38.37 (20)
        56             RYAN VALCOURT         57.41 (28    55.83 (26  1:53.24 (27)
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 52   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        33   *         TIMOTHY FREME         42.48 (6)    43.38 (7)  1:25.86 (6)     *
        29   *         NATHAN ROSSIGNOL      44.73 (13    44.71 (12  1:29.44 (12)    *
        37   *         DYLAN OUELLETTE       45.19 (17    46.02 (16  1:31.21 (15)    *
        41   *         BEN BLACKSTONE        46.18 (19    47.25 (17  1:33.43 (19)    *
        52             SEAN BARBOSA          51.00 (24    48.91 (20  1:39.91 (22)
        24   *         ETHAN MCDUFFIE        42.18 (4)  1:01.24 (29  1:43.42 (23)
        49             NOLAN MCDUFFIE        50.34 (23  1:00.28 (28  1:50.62 (26)
        54             MATT LULOFS           58.44 (29    58.56 (27  1:57.00 (28)
        45   *         ETHAN STETSON       1:06.85 (30    52.78 (24  1:59.63 (29)
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 68   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        30   *         ADAM CURTIS           42.78 (7)    41.84 (5)  1:24.62 (5)     *
        42   *         JACOB TOWLE           44.88 (15    48.29 (18  1:33.17 (18)    *
        46   *         JUSTIN TOWLE          49.95 (22    49.37 (21  1:39.32 (21)    *
        25   *         THOMAS FREEMAN        53.13 (25    52.35 (23  1:45.48 (24)    *
        38   *         GABE PLAYER           53.59 (26    53.12 (25  1:46.71 (25)
        34   *         FREEMAN SHORT         55.76 (27  1:15.38 (30  2:11.14 (30)
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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                       BOYS GIANT SLALOM                                
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   39   *     CAHS  SHANE MILLER          40.16 (1)     40.03 (1)   1:20.19 (1) 
        2   32   *     FKHS  JESSE GUIMOND         41.74 (3)     40.55 (2)   1:22.29 (2) 
        3   43   *     CAHS  CALEB JEWETT          40.98 (2)     41.52 (4)   1:22.50 (3) 
        4   36   *     FKHS  DUSTIN DUBAY          42.84 (8)     41.46 (3)   1:24.30 (4) 
        5   30   *     PIHS  ADAM CURTIS           42.78 (7)     41.84 (5)   1:24.62 (5) 
        6   33   *     CHS   TIMOTHY FREME         42.48 (6)     43.38 (7)   1:25.86 (6) 
        7   35   *     CAHS  JOSH COOK             43.03 (9)     43.51 (8)   1:26.54 (7) 
        8   47   *     CAHS  JOE STILES            44.05 (11)    42.69 (6)   1:26.74 (8) 
        9   26   *     CAHS  ETHAN STILES          43.97 (10)    43.52 (9)   1:27.49 (9) 
        10  53         FKHS  BRANDON OUELLETTE     44.95 (16)    43.66 (10)  1:28.61 (10)
        11  27   *     FKHS  TED MARTIN            45.32 (18)    43.73 (11)  1:29.05 (11)
        12  29   *     CHS   NATHAN ROSSIGNOL      44.73 (13)    44.71 (12)  1:29.44 (12)
        13  44   *     FKHS  BRADY LIZOTTE         44.60 (12)    44.96 (14)  1:29.56 (13)
        14  40   *     FKHS  CONNOR PRESCOTT       44.81 (14)    44.84 (13)  1:29.65 (14)
        15  37   *     CHS   DYLAN OUELLETTE       45.19 (17)    46.02 (16)  1:31.21 (15)
        16  31   *     CAHS  LOGAN BREWER          42.26 (5)     49.74 (22)  1:32.00 (16)
        17  48   *     FKHS  JUSTIN FREEMAN        46.87 (20)    45.95 (15)  1:32.82 (17)
        18  42   *     PIHS  JACOB TOWLE           44.88 (15)    48.29 (18)  1:33.17 (18)
        19  41   *     CHS   BEN BLACKSTONE        46.18 (19)    47.25 (17)  1:33.43 (19)
        20  55         FKHS  ZACH VOISINE          49.57 (21)    48.80 (19)  1:38.37 (20)
        21  46   *     PIHS  JUSTIN TOWLE          49.95 (22)    49.37 (21)  1:39.32 (21)
        22  52         CHS   SEAN BARBOSA          51.00 (24)    48.91 (20)  1:39.91 (22)
        23  24   *     CHS   ETHAN MCDUFFIE        42.18 (4)   1:01.24 (29)  1:43.42 (23)
        24  25   *     PIHS  THOMAS FREEMAN        53.13 (25)    52.35 (23)  1:45.48 (24)
        25  38   *     PIHS  GABE PLAYER           53.59 (26)    53.12 (25)  1:46.71 (25)
        26  49         CHS   NOLAN MCDUFFIE        50.34 (23)  1:00.28 (28)  1:50.62 (26)
        27  56         FKHS  RYAN VALCOURT         57.41 (28)    55.83 (26)  1:53.24 (27)
        28  54         CHS   MATT LULOFS           58.44 (29)    58.56 (27)  1:57.00 (28)
        29  45   *     CHS   ETHAN STETSON       1:06.85 (30)    52.78 (24)  1:59.63 (29)
        30  34   *     PIHS  FREEMAN SHORT         55.76 (27)  1:15.38 (30)  2:11.14 (30)
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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                          BOYS SLALOM                                   
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
              Each team must include at least 4 members whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CAHS   Total Score : 18   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        39   *         SHANE MILLER          36.97 (3)    35.28 (2)  1:12.25 (2)     *
        43   *         CALEB JEWETT          36.58 (2)    36.34 (3)  1:12.92 (3)     *
        31   *         LOGAN BREWER          37.27 (4)    37.35 (6)  1:14.62 (4)     *
        26   *         ETHAN STILES          38.71 (6)    39.12 (9)  1:17.83 (9)     *
        35   *         JOSH COOK             39.93 (11    39.90 (13  1:19.83 (11)
        47   *         JOE STILES            41.27 (13    39.39 (10  1:20.66 (13)
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 22   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        32   *         JESSE GUIMOND         35.15 (1)    35.01 (1)  1:10.16 (1)     *
        44   *         BRANDON OUELLETTE     39.55 (10    37.23 (5)  1:16.78 (6)     *
        36   *         DUSTIN DUBAY          39.02 (8)    38.17 (7)  1:17.19 (7)     *
        27   *         TED MARTIN            38.99 (7)    38.21 (8)  1:17.20 (8)     *
        40   *         CONNOR PRESCOTT       42.15 (16    42.51 (15  1:24.66 (15)
        53             BRADY LIZOTTE         42.06 (15    42.77 (16  1:24.83 (16)
        48   *         JUSTIN FREEMAN        43.17 (17    43.81 (19  1:26.98 (18)
        55             ZACH VOISINE          46.52 (21    45.49 (21  1:32.01 (21)
        56             RYAN VALCOURT         54.53 (27    53.84 (29  1:48.37 (27)
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 53   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        24   *         ETHAN MCDUFFIE        39.03 (9)    39.75 (12  1:18.78 (10)    *
        29   *         TIM FREME             40.35 (12    39.64 (11  1:19.99 (12)    *
        33   *         NATHAN ROSSIGNOL      41.75 (14    41.18 (14  1:22.93 (14)    *
        41   *         DYLAN OUELLETTE       43.43 (18    43.41 (17  1:26.84 (17)    *
        37   *         BEN BLACKSTONE        45.17 (19    43.42 (18  1:28.59 (19)
        45   *         ETHAN STETSON         48.28 (22    48.37 (24  1:36.65 (22)
        52             NOLAN MCDUFFIE        48.82 (24    48.63 (25  1:37.45 (24)
        54             MATT LULOFS           55.34 (28    53.56 (27  1:48.90 (28)
        49             SEAN BARBOSA        1:46.11 (30    47.91 (22  2:34.02 (30)
        
        Team : PIHS   Total Score : 73   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        30   *         ADAM CURTIS           38.06 (5)    36.80 (4)  1:14.86 (5)     *
        46   *         JUSTIN TOWLE          45.38 (20    44.43 (20  1:29.81 (20)    *
        42   *         JACOB TOWLE           48.69 (23    48.24 (23  1:36.93 (23)    *
        38   *         GABE PLAYER           51.00 (25    51.46 (26  1:42.46 (25)    *
        25   *         THOMAS FREEMAN        53.55 (26    53.77 (28  1:47.32 (26)
        34   *         FREEMAN SHORT       1:22.57 (29    55.61 (30  2:18.18 (29)
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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                          BOYS SLALOM                                   
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   32   *     FKHS  JESSE GUIMOND         35.15 (1)     35.01 (1)   1:10.16 (1) 
        2   39   *     CAHS  SHANE MILLER          36.97 (3)     35.28 (2)   1:12.25 (2) 
        3   43   *     CAHS  CALEB JEWETT          36.58 (2)     36.34 (3)   1:12.92 (3) 
        4   31   *     CAHS  LOGAN BREWER          37.27 (4)     37.35 (6)   1:14.62 (4) 
        5   30   *     PIHS  ADAM CURTIS           38.06 (5)     36.80 (4)   1:14.86 (5) 
        6   44   *     FKHS  BRANDON OUELLETTE     39.55 (10)    37.23 (5)   1:16.78 (6) 
        7   36   *     FKHS  DUSTIN DUBAY          39.02 (8)     38.17 (7)   1:17.19 (7) 
        8   27   *     FKHS  TED MARTIN            38.99 (7)     38.21 (8)   1:17.20 (8) 
        9   26   *     CAHS  ETHAN STILES          38.71 (6)     39.12 (9)   1:17.83 (9) 
        10  24   *     CHS   ETHAN MCDUFFIE        39.03 (9)     39.75 (12)  1:18.78 (10)
        11  35   *     CAHS  JOSH COOK             39.93 (11)    39.90 (13)  1:19.83 (11)
        12  29   *     CHS   TIM FREME             40.35 (12)    39.64 (11)  1:19.99 (12)
        13  47   *     CAHS  JOE STILES            41.27 (13)    39.39 (10)  1:20.66 (13)
        14  33   *     CHS   NATHAN ROSSIGNOL      41.75 (14)    41.18 (14)  1:22.93 (14)
        15  40   *     FKHS  CONNOR PRESCOTT       42.15 (16)    42.51 (15)  1:24.66 (15)
        16  53         FKHS  BRADY LIZOTTE         42.06 (15)    42.77 (16)  1:24.83 (16)
        17  41   *     CHS   DYLAN OUELLETTE       43.43 (18)    43.41 (17)  1:26.84 (17)
        18  48   *     FKHS  JUSTIN FREEMAN        43.17 (17)    43.81 (19)  1:26.98 (18)
        19  37   *     CHS   BEN BLACKSTONE        45.17 (19)    43.42 (18)  1:28.59 (19)
        20  46   *     PIHS  JUSTIN TOWLE          45.38 (20)    44.43 (20)  1:29.81 (20)
        21  55         FKHS  ZACH VOISINE          46.52 (21)    45.49 (21)  1:32.01 (21)
        22  45   *     CHS   ETHAN STETSON         48.28 (22)    48.37 (24)  1:36.65 (22)
        23  42   *     PIHS  JACOB TOWLE           48.69 (23)    48.24 (23)  1:36.93 (23)
        24  52         CHS   NOLAN MCDUFFIE        48.82 (24)    48.63 (25)  1:37.45 (24)
        25  38   *     PIHS  GABE PLAYER           51.00 (25)    51.46 (26)  1:42.46 (25)
        26  25   *     PIHS  THOMAS FREEMAN        53.55 (26)    53.77 (28)  1:47.32 (26)
        27  56         FKHS  RYAN VALCOURT         54.53 (27)    53.84 (29)  1:48.37 (27)
        28  54         CHS   MATT LULOFS           55.34 (28)    53.56 (27)  1:48.90 (28)
        29  34   *     PIHS  FREEMAN SHORT       1:22.57 (29)    55.61 (30)  2:18.18 (29)
        30  49         CHS   SEAN BARBOSA        1:46.11 (30)    47.91 (22)  2:34.02 (30)
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        
        Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 1/31/2010 10:41:39 AM



                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/30/2010                Page 1
        
                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                       GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                               
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
              Each team must include at least 4 members whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 16   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        1    *         LAURA COLLINS         44.67 (1)    44.24 (2)  1:28.91 (1)     *
        5    *         LYDIA KIEFFER         45.02 (2)    44.30 (3)  1:29.32 (2)     *
        8    *         ELIZABETH BARBOSA     46.10 (5)    47.37 (7)  1:33.47 (6)     *
        11   *         GINGER KIEFFER        47.97 (9)    47.34 (6)  1:35.31 (7)     *
        14   *         JESSICA ZBYLUT        48.99 (10    49.54 (13  1:38.53 (13)
        16   *         ABBY SMALL            51.18 (16    51.06 (15  1:42.24 (16)
        18             MARY JO SHEEHAN       52.45 (18    51.21 (16  1:43.66 (17)
        22             REGAN BUCK            56.32 (20    55.98 (21  1:52.30 (20)
        20             PAIGE SMALL         1:06.66 (21    53.50 (19  2:00.16 (21)
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 29   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        10   *         ROXY PELLETIER        45.95 (3)    44.23 (1)  1:30.18 (3)     *
        7    *         SAM LANDRY            46.54 (6)    46.67 (5)  1:33.21 (5)     *
        13   *         MAISE ALBERT          49.22 (11    47.91 (8)  1:37.13 (10)    *
        17   *         KAYLA DAVENPORT       49.22 (11    48.87 (12  1:38.09 (11)    *
        15   *         WHITNEY BABIN         50.10 (15    48.42 (11  1:38.52 (12)
        4    *         SASHA VALCOURT        49.58 (13    49.92 (14  1:39.50 (14)
        19             SAVANNAH PARADIS      49.79 (14    52.08 (17  1:41.87 (15)
        21             KATE MORNEAULT        51.20 (17    52.65 (18  1:43.85 (18)
        
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3    *         KENZIE CLARK          46.03 (4)    45.86 (4)  1:31.89 (4)     *
        
        Team : PIHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9    *         HALLIE BARTLETT       47.57 (7)    48.05 (9)  1:35.62 (8)     *
        6    *         CHELSEY CARROLL       47.89 (8)    48.28 (10  1:36.17 (9)     *
        2    *         EMMA BARTLETT         54.09 (19    53.83 (20  1:47.92 (19)    *
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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                       GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                               
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   1    *     CHS   LAURA COLLINS         44.67 (1)     44.24 (2)   1:28.91 (1) 
        2   5    *     CHS   LYDIA KIEFFER         45.02 (2)     44.30 (3)   1:29.32 (2) 
        3   10   *     FKHS  ROXY PELLETIER        45.95 (3)     44.23 (1)   1:30.18 (3) 
        4   3    *     HHS   KENZIE CLARK          46.03 (4)     45.86 (4)   1:31.89 (4) 
        5   7    *     FKHS  SAM LANDRY            46.54 (6)     46.67 (5)   1:33.21 (5) 
        6   8    *     CHS   ELIZABETH BARBOSA     46.10 (5)     47.37 (7)   1:33.47 (6) 
        7   11   *     CHS   GINGER KIEFFER        47.97 (9)     47.34 (6)   1:35.31 (7) 
        8   9    *     PIHS  HALLIE BARTLETT       47.57 (7)     48.05 (9)   1:35.62 (8) 
        9   6    *     PIHS  CHELSEY CARROLL       47.89 (8)     48.28 (10)  1:36.17 (9) 
        10  13   *     FKHS  MAISE ALBERT          49.22 (11)    47.91 (8)   1:37.13 (10)
        11  17   *     FKHS  KAYLA DAVENPORT       49.22 (11)    48.87 (12)  1:38.09 (11)
        12  15   *     FKHS  WHITNEY BABIN         50.10 (15)    48.42 (11)  1:38.52 (12)
        13  14   *     CHS   JESSICA ZBYLUT        48.99 (10)    49.54 (13)  1:38.53 (13)
        14  4    *     FKHS  SASHA VALCOURT        49.58 (13)    49.92 (14)  1:39.50 (14)
        15  19         FKHS  SAVANNAH PARADIS      49.79 (14)    52.08 (17)  1:41.87 (15)
        16  16   *     CHS   ABBY SMALL            51.18 (16)    51.06 (15)  1:42.24 (16)
        17  18         CHS   MARY JO SHEEHAN       52.45 (18)    51.21 (16)  1:43.66 (17)
        18  21         FKHS  KATE MORNEAULT        51.20 (17)    52.65 (18)  1:43.85 (18)
        19  2    *     PIHS  EMMA BARTLETT         54.09 (19)    53.83 (20)  1:47.92 (19)
        20  22         CHS   REGAN BUCK            56.32 (20)    55.98 (21)  1:52.30 (20)
        21  20         CHS   PAIGE SMALL         1:06.66 (21)    53.50 (19)  2:00.16 (21)
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        
        Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 1/31/2010 10:43:43 AM



                              SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  1/30/2010                Page 1
        
                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
                                          GIRLS SLALOM                                  
                                           01-30-2010                                   
        
              Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place      
              Each team must include at least 4 members whose Class begins with *       
        
        Team : FKHS   Total Score : 20   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        10   *         ROXY PELLETIER        42.10 (3)    41.20 (2)  1:23.30 (3)     *
        7    *         SAM LANDRY            42.84 (5)    40.75 (1)  1:23.59 (4)     *
        13   *         MAISE ALBERT          44.17 (6)    43.15 (6)  1:27.32 (6)     *
        17   *         KAYLA DAVENPORT       44.41 (7)    43.93 (7)  1:28.34 (7)     *
        15   *         WHITNEY BABIN         46.42 (11    45.41 (11  1:31.83 (11)
        4    *         SASHA VALCOURT        46.74 (13    46.27 (12  1:33.01 (12)
        19             SAVANNAH PARADIS      48.54 (15    47.71 (16  1:36.25 (15)
        21             KATE MORNEAULT      1:02.60 (20    51.59 (19  1:54.19 (20)
        
        Team : CHS   Total Score : 22   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        1    *         LAURA COLLINS         40.38 (2)    41.42 (3)  1:21.80 (1)     *
        5    *         LYDIA KIEFFER         39.42 (1)    42.61 (5)  1:22.03 (2)     *
        18             JESSICA ZBYLUT        44.79 (8)    45.18 (9)  1:29.97 (8) 
        8    *         GINGER KIEFFER        45.17 (9)    45.27 (10  1:30.44 (9)     *
        11   *         ELIZABETH BARBOSA     46.46 (12    44.57 (8)  1:31.03 (10)    *
        14   *         PAIGE SMALL           48.00 (14    47.61 (15  1:35.61 (14)
        16   *         ABBY SMALL            50.95 (16    49.91 (17  1:40.86 (16)
        20             MARY JO SHEEHAN       51.17 (17    51.37 (18  1:42.54 (17)
        22             REGAN BUCK            55.66 (19    54.80 (21  1:50.46 (19)
        
        Team : HHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3    *         KENZIE CLARK          42.78 (4)    42.12 (4)  1:24.90 (5)     *
        
        Team : PIHS    Team requirements were not met - no team score
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined      Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9    *         HALLIE BARTLETT       46.31 (10    46.74 (14  1:33.05 (13)    *
        2    *         EMMA BARTLETT         52.65 (18    54.26 (20  1:46.91 (18)    *
        6    *         CHELSEY CARROLL     1:41.91 (21    46.60 (13  2:28.51 (21)    *
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                                     AROOSTOOK LEAGUE RACE                              
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        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2       Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   1    *     CHS   LAURA COLLINS         40.38 (2)     41.42 (3)   1:21.80 (1) 
        2   5    *     CHS   LYDIA KIEFFER         39.42 (1)     42.61 (5)   1:22.03 (2) 
        3   10   *     FKHS  ROXY PELLETIER        42.10 (3)     41.20 (2)   1:23.30 (3) 
        4   7    *     FKHS  SAM LANDRY            42.84 (5)     40.75 (1)   1:23.59 (4) 
        5   3    *     HHS   KENZIE CLARK          42.78 (4)     42.12 (4)   1:24.90 (5) 
        6   13   *     FKHS  MAISE ALBERT          44.17 (6)     43.15 (6)   1:27.32 (6) 
        7   17   *     FKHS  KAYLA DAVENPORT       44.41 (7)     43.93 (7)   1:28.34 (7) 
        8   18         CHS   JESSICA ZBYLUT        44.79 (8)     45.18 (9)   1:29.97 (8) 
        9   8    *     CHS   GINGER KIEFFER        45.17 (9)     45.27 (10)  1:30.44 (9) 
        10  11   *     CHS   ELIZABETH BARBOSA     46.46 (12)    44.57 (8)   1:31.03 (10)
        11  15   *     FKHS  WHITNEY BABIN         46.42 (11)    45.41 (11)  1:31.83 (11)
        12  4    *     FKHS  SASHA VALCOURT        46.74 (13)    46.27 (12)  1:33.01 (12)
        13  9    *     PIHS  HALLIE BARTLETT       46.31 (10)    46.74 (14)  1:33.05 (13)
        14  14   *     CHS   PAIGE SMALL           48.00 (14)    47.61 (15)  1:35.61 (14)
        15  19         FKHS  SAVANNAH PARADIS      48.54 (15)    47.71 (16)  1:36.25 (15)
        16  16   *     CHS   ABBY SMALL            50.95 (16)    49.91 (17)  1:40.86 (16)
        17  20         CHS   MARY JO SHEEHAN       51.17 (17)    51.37 (18)  1:42.54 (17)
        18  2    *     PIHS  EMMA BARTLETT         52.65 (18)    54.26 (20)  1:46.91 (18)
        19  22         CHS   REGAN BUCK            55.66 (19)    54.80 (21)  1:50.46 (19)
        20  21         FKHS  KATE MORNEAULT      1:02.60 (20)    51.59 (19)  1:54.19 (20)
        21  6    *     PIHS  CHELSEY CARROLL     1:41.91 (21)    46.60 (13)  2:28.51 (21)
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